
29th session provisional programme of work (14 August -8 September 2023) 

FIRST WEEK  

Monday 14th August,  

651st meeting: opening (public),  

652nd meeting: (closed);  

 

Tuesday 15th August, 

 653rd meeting: (closed)  

 654th meeting: dialogue with Malawi 

 

Wednesday 16th August 

 655th meeting: dialogue with Malawi 

 656th meeting: dialogue with Andorra 

 

Thursday 17th August 

 657th meeting: dialogue with Andorra 

 658th meeting: dialogue with Mongolia 

 

Friday 18th August 

 659th meeting: dialogue with Mongolia 

 660th meeting: Interactive panel discussion, one year anniversary of the CRPD Guidelines on 

De-institutionalization  

 

 

SECOND WEEK 

Monday 21st August 

661st meeting: (closed) 

662nd meeting: FU to inquiries: Hungary  

 

Tuesday 22nd August 

 663rd meeting: (closed) 

 664th meeting: dialogue with Austria 

 

Wednesday 23rd meeting: 

 665th meeting: dialogue with Austria 

 666th meeting: dialogue with Israel 

 

Thursday 24th August  

 667th meeting: dialogue with Israel 

 668th meeting: dialogue with Mauritania 

 

Friday 25th August  

 669th meeting: dialogue with Mauritania 

 670th meeting: (closed)  

 

 



 

THIRD WEEK 

 

Monday 28 August  

 671st meeting: (closed)  

672nd meeting Follow-up  inquiry UK  (public), Informal meeting with States parties to the 

Convention 

 

Tuesday 29 August 

 673rd meeting: (closed) 

 674th meeting: dialogue with Germany 

 

Wednesday 30 August 

 675th meeting: dialogue with Germany 

 676th meeting: dialogue with Paraguay 

 

Thursday 31 August  

 677th meeting: dialogue with Paraguay 

 678th meeting: (closed) 

 

Friday 1 September 

 679th meeting: (closed) 

 680th meeting: (closed) 

 

FOURTH WEEK 

Monday 4th September  

 681st meeting: (closed) 

 682nd meeting: (closed) 

 

Tuesday 5th September  

 683rd meeting: (closed) 

 684th meeting: (closed) 

 

Wednesday 6 September  

 685th meeting: (closed) 

 686th meeting (closed) 

 

Thursday 7 September 

 UN Holiday 

 

Friday 8th September  

 687th meeting, (closed) 

 688th meeting, closing (public)  


